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1 
 

 

MCMILLIAN, JEFF 
 

 

WINNIPEG, CAN 
 

 

SHORT 
DUATHLON 
 

 

22 
 

 

1:11:08.366 
 

2:32/K 
 

 

23.6kph 
 

 

MALE 
 

 

43 
 

 

22 
 

                      

 

Run 1  > 
 

0:11:48.636 
 

(0:11:48.636) 
  

Bike  > 
 

0:38:36.574 
 

(0:50:25.210) 
  

T2  > 
 

0:00:50.956 
 

(0:51:16.166) 
  

Run 2  > 
 

0:19:52.200 
 

(1:11:08.366) 
    

                

 

2 
 

 

COLLINS, LINDSEY 
 

 

 
 

 

SHORT 
DUATHLON 
 

 

61 
 

 

1:19:51.676 
 

2:51/K 
 

 

21.0kph 
 

 

MALE 
 

 

36 
 

 

61 
 

                      

 

Run 1  > 
 

0:15:03.046 
 

(0:15:03.046) 
  

Bike  > 
 

0:39:53.310 
 

(0:54:56.356) 
  

T2  > 
 

0:00:40.080 
 

(0:55:36.436) 
  

Run 2  > 
 

0:24:15.240 
 

(1:19:51.676) 
    

                

 

3 
 

 

TOMLINSON, JOHN 
 

 

SIFTON, MB 
 

 

SHORT 
DUATHLON 
 

 

171 
 

 

1:20:54.116 
 

2:53/K 
 

 

20.8kph 
 

 

MALE 
 

 

35 
 

 

171 
 

                      

 

Run 1  > 
 

0:14:00.683 
 

(0:14:00.683) 
  

Bike  > 
 

0:41:47.207 
 

(0:55:47.890) 
  

T2  > 
 

0:00:48.330 
 

(0:56:36.220) 
  

Run 2  > 
 

0:24:17.896 
 

(1:20:54.116) 
    

                

 

4 
 

 

ST-VINCENT, JOEL 
 

 

WINNIPEG, MB 
 

 

SHORT 
DUATHLON 
 

 

176 
 

 

1:21:08.773 
 

2:54/K 
 

 

20.7kph 
 

 

MALE 
 

 

37 
 

 

176 
 

                      

 

Run 1  > 
 

0:14:07.540 
 

(0:14:07.540) 
  

Bike  > 
 

0:41:18.053 
 

(0:55:25.593) 
  

T2  > 
 

0:00:40.477 
 

(0:56:06.070) 
  

Run 2  > 
 

0:25:02.703 
 

(1:21:08.773) 
   

 

                

 

5 
 

 

BENNETT, CRAIG 
 

 

WINNIPEG, MB 
 

 

SHORT 
DUATHLON 
 

 

175 
 

 

1:26:15.796 
 

3:05/K 
 

 

19.5kph 
 

 

MALE 
 

 

35 
 

 

175 
 

                      

 

Run 1  > 
 

0:15:34.366 
 

(0:15:34.366) 
  

Bike  > 
 

0:42:07.150 
 

(0:57:41.516) 
  

T2  > 
 

0:00:57.184 
 

(0:58:38.700) 
  

Run 2  > 
 

0:27:37.096 
 

(1:26:15.796) 
    

                

 

6 
 

 

STOESZ, BRANDIN 
 

 

WINNIPEG, MB 
 

 

SHORT 
DUATHLON 
 

 

170 
 

 

1:28:15.350 
 

3:09/K 
 

 

19.0kph 
 

 

MALE 
 

 

29 
 

 

170 
 

                      

 

Run 1  > 
 

0:15:41.210 
 

(0:15:41.210) 
  

Bike  > 
 

0:43:28.573 
 

(0:59:09.783) 
  

T2  > 
 

0:01:02.200 
 

(1:00:11.983) 
  

Run 2  > 
 

0:28:03.367 
 

(1:28:15.350) 
    

                

 

7 
 

 

BARNES, GEORGE 
 

 

WINNIPEG, MB 
 

 

SHORT 
DUATHLON 
 

 

172 
 

 

1:28:48.653 
 

3:10/K 
 

 

18.9kph 
 

 

MALE 
 

 

52 
 

 

172 
 

                      

 

Run 1  > 
 

0:16:36.960 
 

(0:16:36.960) 
  

Bike  > 
 

0:41:47.676 
 

(0:58:24.636) 
  

T2  > 
 

0:01:17.674 
 

(0:59:42.310) 
  

Run 2  > 
 

0:29:06.343 
 

(1:28:48.653) 
    

                

 

    8 
 

 

FRITZ, KAITLIN 
 

 

WINNIPEG, MB 
 

 

SHORT 
DUATHLON 
 

 

174 
 

 

1:32:47.850 
 

3:19/K 
 

 

18.1kph 
 

 

FEMALE 
 

 

26 
 

 

174 
 

                      

 

Run 1  > 
 

0:16:32.793 
 

(0:16:32.793) 
  

Bike  > 
 

0:43:54.750 
 

(1:00:27.543) 
  

T2  > 
 

0:00:55.777 
 

(1:01:23.320) 
  

Run 2  > 
 

0:31:24.530 
 

(1:32:47.850) 
    

                

 

9 
 

 

UNGER, CYNTHIA 
 

 

WINNIPEG, MB 
 

 

SHORT 
DUATHLON 
 

 

173 
 

 

1:38:40.030 
 

3:31/K 
 

 

17.0kph 
 

 

FEMALE 
 

 

55 
 

 

173 
 

                      

 

Run 1  > 
 

0:19:03.576 
 

(0:19:03.576) 
  

Bike  > 
 

0:44:15.444 
 

(1:03:19.020) 
  

T2  > 
 

0:01:22.650 
 

(1:04:41.670) 
  

Run 2  > 
 

0:33:58.360 
 

(1:38:40.030) 
   

 

                

 

10 
 

 

ROBINSON, LAURA 
 

 

WINNIPEG, MB 
 

 

SHORT 
DUATHLON 
 

 

177 
 

 

1:51:08.523 
 

3:58/K 
 

 

15.1kph 
 

 

FEMALE 
 

 

31 
 

 

177 
 

                      

 

Run 1  > 
 

0:19:04.850 
 

(0:19:04.850) 
  

Bike  > 
 

0:57:18.870 
 

(1:16:23.720) 
  

T2  > 
 

0:01:05.936 
 

(1:17:29.656) 
  

Run 2  > 
 

0:33:38.867 
 

(1:51:08.523) 
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